
GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

0.00

0.30

0.65

4.00

0.
35

0.50

2BW

G.B

0.
306T12

BEAM AT
 LINTOL
 LEVEL

DEPTH OFF EXVN
 TO BE DET ON SITE

2.95

3.25

3.65

6T12

0.50

G.L.

0.20

10 cm Plain Conrt.
Tiles With Mortor 1:6

compacted Soil

Out side
 Slope

Fedral Minstry Of
 Health  Engineering
 Unit

PROJECT TITLE

DRAWING TITLE

DESIGNED

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVE

SCALE

1/200

PROJECT  NO.

DATE

DRAWING

DIR.

FILE

NOTES
Drawing to be read in conjuntion

with all other Architects. Structural

and Services Engineers drawings and

all other relevant information

*Co not SCALE off the drawing. USE

Figured dimensions only -IF  in  doubt

please  ask
**All  dimensions  in  millimeters

**Dimensions  must  be  checked

on site  where  possible

3.65


